
Education and Out r e a c h Ce nt e r
v e n u e  r e n t a l  f e e s

featured  e xh i b i t

gary sinise:
a call to action

morning event 
(8 am - 12 pm) 80 60

60

60

60

60

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

$7,000 $2,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$8,000

$10,000

$8,000

$9,000

$15,000

$18,000

$20,000

theater
seating
capacity

dinner
seating
capacity

cocktail
party

capacity
standard

rate
non-profit

rate

afternoon event
(11 am - 4 pm)

evening event
(4 pm - 10 pm)

morning / 
afternoon event

afternoon / 
evening event

full day

80

80

80

80

80

¹Building Blackout Dates: New Year’s Day, President’s Day, Memorial Day, �e 4th of July,
Labor Day, �anksgiving Day, Day after �anksgiving, Christmas Day



event options:

Wi�

Restrooms (Wheelchair Accessible)
Wheelchair Accessible
Great Views
4 Flat Screen TVs
Mood Lighting
Open adaptable space
Bar Capabilities
Kitchen/Catering Space
Easy iPod hook-up and a premier
  sound system
Break out room/with alternate access

Mics
Business Center
Parking

Fundraising Events
Educational Symposiums
Cocktail Receptions
Screenings
Board Meetings
Seminars
Webinars
Workshops
Collaboration Meetings
Lectures
Networking Events
Conferences
Product Launch
Breakfast/Brunch/Dinner Events

venue rental includes:

”

�e Gary Sinise Foundation's 
Education and Outreach Center is a 
fantastic, one-of-a-kind venue that 

I utilized to host my clients and 
colleagues. Our events held here have 

inspired us all to imagine and act 
more intentionally to help pay it 

forward with our veterans and �rst 
responders. An outstanding venue 

that is a must-see for all to experience!

gib bosworth, global executive 
sales director, ge aviation

�e Gary Sinise Foundation's 
Education and Outreach Center 

provides a home for us to pay tribute 
to America's heroes — our military 
and �rst responders. Every year, our 
TAPS families have been welcomed 
to this magni�cent venue, and have 

had the chance to view inspiring 
displays of patriotism and share time 
with each other. We are so honored 
to be guests at the Education and 

Outreach Center.

bonnie carroll - president & 
founder, tragedy assistance 
program for survivors (taps)

“
”

“

featured  e xh i b i t

gary sinise:
a call to action

venue services available:

For additional information, contact
Noa Kretchmer at NKretchmer@GarySiniseFoundation.org

Catering Options
AV Technician
Security

Approved caterer, tables and chairs    
rental equipment not included. Small 
separate fee not included in rental, 
details provided in Service Agreement: 
Addendum A


