

GARY SINISE FOUNDATION COMMUNITY & EDUCATION

GARY SINISE:



EDUCATION AND OUTREACH CENTER

VENUE RENTAL FEES

	THEATER SEATING CAPACITY	DINNER SEATING CAPACITY	COCKTAIL PARTY CAPACITY	STANDARD RATE	NON-PROFIT RATE
MORNING EVENT (8 am - 12 pm)	80	60	100	\$7,000	\$2,000
AFTERNOON EVENT (am - 4 pm)	80	60	100	\$8,000	\$4,000
EVENING EVENT (4 pm - 10 pm)	80	60	100	\$9,000	\$5,000
morning / afternoon event	80	60	100	\$15,000	\$6,000
AFTERNOON / EVENING EVENT	80	60	100	\$18,000	\$8,000
FULL DAY	80	60	100	\$20,000	\$10,000

¹Building Blackout Dates: New Year's Day, President's Day, Memorial Day, The 4th of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Day after Thanksgiving, Christmas Day



GARY SINISE FOUNDATION COMMUNITY & EDUCATION

GARY SINISE:



VENUE RENTAL INCLUDES:

Restrooms (Wheelchair Accessible) Wheelchair Accessible Great Views 4 Flat Screen TVs Mood Lighting Open adaptable space Bar Capabilities Kitchen/Catering Space Easy iPod hook-up and a premier sound system Break out room/with alternate access Wifi Mics Business Center Parking

VENUE SERVICES AVAILABLE:

Catering Options AV Technician Security

EVENT OPTIONS:

Fundraising Events Educational Symposiums Cocktail Receptions Screenings Board Meetings Seminars Webinars Workshops Collaboration Meetings Lectures Networking Events Conferences Product Launch Breakfast/Brunch/Dinner Events

Approved caterer, tables and chairs rental equipment not included. Small separate fee not included in rental, details provided in Service Agreement: Addendum A

For additional information, contact

Noa Kretchmer at NKretchmer@GarySiniseFoundation.org

The Gary Sinise Foundation's Education and Outreach Center is a fantastic, one-of-a-kind venue that I utilized to host my clients and colleagues. Our events held here have inspired us all to imagine and act more intentionally to help pay it forward with our veterans and first responders. An outstanding venue that is a must-see for all to experience?

GIB BOSWORTH, GLOBAL EXECUTIVE SALES DIRECTOR, GE AVIATION

66 The Gary Sinise Foundation's Education and Outreach Center provides a home for us to pay tribute to America's heroes — our military and first responders. Every year, our TAPS families have been welcomed to this magnificent venue, and have had the chance to view inspiring displays of patriotism and share time with each other. We are so honored to be guests at the Education and Outreach Center.

BONNIE CARROLL - PRESIDENT & FOUNDER, TRAGEDY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM FOR SURVIVORS (TAPS)